Terms of use

The http://www.galeriampa.com/ website is for information purposes only. The works and other formal expressions contained in the website, such as reports, opinions, warnings or clarifications, are offered by the MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery for guidance and commercial purposes, but in no case, unless otherwise specified, may they be considered as opinions on specific problems that may arise for the MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery.

The user undertakes to make correct use of the contents that the MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery offers through its website and not to use them to engage in illegal, unlawful activities or those that are contrary to good faith and public order; to disseminate contents or propaganda of a racist, xenophobic, pornographic or illegal nature, or to defend terrorism or to violate human rights; cause damage to the physical and logical systems of MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery, its suppliers or third parties, introduce or spread computer viruses or any other physical or logical systems that may cause the aforementioned damage; try to access and, where appropriate, use the e-mail accounts of other users and modify or manipulate their messages.

MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery reserves the right to make any changes it deems appropriate to its website without prior notice, and may change, delete or add both content and services provided through the same, as well as the way in which they are presented or located on its website.

Limitation of liability

Browsing this website may cause, like any other computer tool, failures or technical problems that may affect the user's computer equipment or that of third parties, for which MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery is not responsible. MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery, its partners, collaborators, employees or representatives cannot be held responsible for any damage or problems that may be caused by the websites of third parties that can be accessed from this website via links. MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery is not responsible for the contents of these websites.

Copyright

The MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery owns all the industrial and intellectual property rights of the website http://www.galeriampa.com/, as well as the elements contained therein (including, among others, images or text). The user of this website may view such elements and even print, copy and store them on the hard drive of his computer or any other physical support, provided that it is solely and exclusively for private use. It is therefore strictly forbidden to use them for commercial purposes, distribute them, or modify or alter them without the express written permission of MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery, by sending an e-mail to info@galeriampa.com. Specifically, and without being exhaustive, it is prohibited to reproduce, distribute, exhibit, transmit, retransmit, broadcast in any form, store in physical or logical supports (for example, diskettes or hard disks of computers), digitalize or make available from databases other than those belonging to MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery or authorized by them, translate, adapt, arrange or any other transformation of such opinions, forms, indexes and other expressions that are part of the website, as long as such acts are subject to the applicable legislation on intellectual property.

Privacy Policy

In order to provide certain information and subscribe to the gallery's newsletter, it is necessary to collect certain personal data. These are treated by MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery with the utmost confidentiality and are not used for any other purpose. All this data is stored in accordance with the regulations in force in Spain regarding the processing of personal data. In this way, any user can exercise their right to access our files, in order to request the modification or deletion of their data. To do so, you must write to us at (Name and address of the gallery). You must send your name and surname, address and a photocopy of your ID card, specifying the reason for your request.

Ownership of the website

In compliance with the current regulations in Spain in relation to the Information Society Services, we set out below the details of the owner of the website:

MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery Mostrador Proyectos de Arte S. L B87979449 Doctor Fourquet, 20, 28012 Madrid

Tel: (34) 912 193 283 info@galeriampa.com www.galeriampa.com

The MPA / Moisés Pérez de Albéniz Gallery will pursue the breach of these conditions and any misuse of its website exercising all legal actions it deems appropriate.